## ANNUAL REPORT

(DO NO	T WRITE	IN THIS	SPACE	
Date Paid				
Filing Fee -	\$	10	2	æ .
Penalty	\$	-	The state of	到中
Clerk	\$	1+0	X	-43
ia ·	(1115)	339		4.

ľŏ	Fee \$1.00)	ORATION ACT	Filing Fee \$ Penalty \$ Clerk \$	14 25 27
Barrier .		State, Springfield, Illino	ois:	
organized under the laws of the Sta the "General Not For Profit Corpo 1. The address of the regist	oration Act" of	the State of Illinois, he	pu ereby makes the foll	
9401784 <b>1026</b>	Braeburn			Illinois
2. The names and respective	addresses of its	officers and directors	s are:	
forth and deci NYWE hat the statement	th thottice ont.	NUMBER AND STREET	ADDRESS CITY	STATE
Charles Parsons of the statement	OFFICE OFFICE	NUMBER AND STREET 925 Raleigh,	ADDRESS CITY Mundele	STATE in, Illinois
Charles Parsons		NUMBER AND STREET	CHY Mundele	
Charles Parsons	President :	925 Raleigh,	Mundele	in, Illinois
Charles Parsons  Irs. Durava Bond  iarry Battersby	President Secretary	925 Raleigh, 1026 Braeburn	City  Mundele	in, Illinois
Charles Parsons  Irs. Durava Bond  Iarry Battersby  Loe Moreno	President Secretary Treasurer	925 Raleigh, 1026 Braeburn 204 Edgemont,	City  Mundele  "" ""	in, Illinois
Charles Parsons  Ars. Durava Bond  Harry Battersby  Hoe Moreno  Don Salerno	President Secretary Treasurer Director	925 Raleigh, 1026 Braeburn 204 Edgemont, 205 Edgemont,	Mundele  " " " Rd., "	in, Illinois
	President Secretary Treasurer Director Director	925 Raleigh, 1026 Braeburn 204 Edgemont, 205 Edgemont, 964 Highland	Mundele  " " " Rd., "	in, Illinois

together the members of said community to the end that the strength of their common efforts and unity will result in the greater benefit to all.

4. If a for	reign corporation, the address	s of its principal office in	the State or country of	its incorporation is:
11	ECRETARY.	THE ST		/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
	(Number)	The second secon	Street	
TA MIL	AE22, MHEREOL' 195 BUGG	taigned comparation bas caus	eed this report to be also	
	(Clty)	(County)	(State or Country)	- thing - to
		(OVER)		

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused this report to be executed in its name by LOCH LOMOND PROFERTY OWNERS

(Exact corporate title) ASSOC PLACE (CORPORATE SEAL) HERE STATE OF\_ COUNTY OF THAS V. WALLEAB, a Notary Public, do hereby certify that on the \_\_\_\_ TURAVA BONT personally appeared before me, and being first sworn by me acknowledged that \_\_\_\_\_ She signed the foregoing document in the capacity therein set forth and declared that the statements therein contained are true. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the day and year before written. Oliane Walleach PLACE (NOTARY SEAL) HERE General Not For Profit Corporation Act ANNUAL REPOR (Do not write in this space) \$1.00 ASSOCIA FILING FEE GWNERS 63961-5014-11-62)

I de

FORM NP-AR

copy of report is required to be forwarded to the Secretary of State. See that the report is properly executed and corporate and notarial seals affixed before making the report and subject the corporation to the above penalties. Use typewrises in making this report.

# ANNUAL REPORT

Under the

GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT

(Filing Fee \$1.00)

U

DO NOT WRITE	IN THIS SPACE)
Date Paid	
Filing Fee \$/	03
Penalty \$	1007 -
Clerk S	164 20

TO: CHARLES F. CARPENTIER, Secretary of State, Springfield, Illinois:

Report of Loch Lomond Property Owner's Association

on 866 37

CEract corporate title)

organized under the laws of the State of Illinois pursuant to the provisions of the "General Not For Profit Corporation Act" of the State of Illinois, hereby makes the following report:

1. The address of the registered office of the corporation in the State of Illinois is.

(County)

and the name of its registered agent is SHIRLEY BA Lambert, Exesistent Secretary

2. The names and respective addresses of its officers and directors are:

forth and decidewanthat the statement	Oly Th OFFICE Onto	NUMBER AND STREET	ADDRESS CITY	STATE
Stanley Body we have no	President	352 Rye Rd	Mundelein,	
Shirley M. Lambert	Secretary	537 Dublin Dr	Mundelein,	
H. J. Jacks	Treasurer	857 Killarney	Mundelein,	
Frank Gruenwald	Director	104 Edgemont	Mundelein,	
Leslie Vogt	Director	870 Beach	Mundelein,	
C. Rigney Trinots	Director	923 Lucerne		
	Director	Tay macerine	Mundelein,	111.
	Director			

(NOTE: List All Directors above: - Illinois corporations must have at least three directors.)

3. The following is a brief statement of the character of the affairs which the corporation is actually conducting:

To promote the civic, educational, patriotic, economic, social & charitable purposes of the community known as Loch Lomond, to bring together the members of said community to the end that the strength of their common efforts and unity will result in the greater benefit to all.

4. If a foreign corpor	ration, the address of its	principal office in	the State or co	ountry of its	incorporation is:
		The second of the second of	IAA EN TATE	1890	The second secon

Nen	New York and Park at 1			a so in the
			(Street)	
- HA MUMEN MUCK	DOL" me mor	TOTAL BOATS		

OVER

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused this report to be executed in its name by SICKETORY this 18 day of FIORIL (CORPORATE SEAL) HERE STATE OF HIMCLS COUNTY OF LAKE A. D. 19664. SHIBLEYM LAMBERT personally appeared before me, and being first sworn by me acknowledged that SHE be signed the foregoing document in the capacity therein set forth and declared that the statements therein contained are true. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the day and year before written. PLACE Notary Public-(NOTARY SEAL) HERE My Commission Expires Feb. 9, 1962 Loch Lomond Property Owner's Assn General Not For Profit Corporation Act ANNUAL REPORT RECEIVED AND FILED ANNUAL REPOR (Do not write in this space) APR 2 0 1964 FILING FEE \$1.00 PORM NP.AR

GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT

M HOITAHOUROD HEREN

(FILING FEE \$1.00)

BECEIVED AND FILED

TO PAUL POWELL SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS

MAR 1 0 1966

CORPORATE NAME

Loch Lomond Property Owners Association

REGISTERED AGENT June Girard REGISTERED OFFICE 839 Banbury Rd.

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE Mundelein, Illinois 60060

732 - 34

### USE A TYPEWRITER IN COMPLETING THIS REPORT

1) IN THE SPACE ABOVE, TYPE THE EXACT CORPORATION NAME, REGISTERED AGENT AND ADDRESS OF THE REGISTERED OFFICE AS OF RECORD IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE.

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE ILING FEE . .

2.) THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF \_ PROVISIONS OF "THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT" OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT:

3.) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE:

AMAN CAPACITY THEREIN	OFFICE	NUMBER AND STREET	ADDRESS MAR 1 0	STATI
Peter S. Cascio	PRESIDENT	938 Lucerne Ct.		
June Girard	SECRETARY	839 Banbury Rd.	Nundelein /	Talinois
Kenneth Mortensen	TREASURER	642 Dublin	Mundelein Mundelein	
Frank Gruenwald	DIRECTOR	104 Edgemont	Mundelein	Illinois
Carl Fischer	DIRECTOR	745 Beach Pl.	Mundelein	Illinois
Carl Rigney	DIRECTOR	923 Lucerne Ct.		Illinois
John Tiefilo	DIRECTOR	763 Dublin	Mundelein	Illinois
Robert Forman	DIRECTOR	903 Midlothian	Mundelein,	Illinois
Robert Willard	DIRECTOR	1006 Lomond	Mundelein	Illinois
Ann Temby	DIRECTOR	1034 Highland	Mundelein	Illinois
Ted VcCracken	DIRECTOR		Mundelein	Illinois
Jack Vanderbloomen	DIRECTOR	1033 Lomond	Mundelein	Illinois
Jerry Girard	DIRECTOR	1194 Highland	Mundelein	Illinois
Dick Buckley	DIRECTOR	839 Banbury Rd.	Mundelein	Illinois
Beorge Clark	DIRECTOR	701 Banbury Rd.	Mundelein	Illinois
S. McDoniel		277 Banbury Rd.	Mundelein	Illinois
	DIRECTOR	258 Dunbar	Mundelein	Illinois
P. Coppenbager	DIRECTOR	1301 Banbury Rd.	Mundelein	Illinois
J. Moreno Vice OTE: LIST ALL DIRECTORS ABOVE: ILLINOIS CO	President	205 Edgemont	11.m d = 7 = 4	Illinois

4.) THE FOLLOWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE AFFAIRS WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ACTUALLY CONDUCTING: OPPORATION ACT THIS AUNUAL REPORT MUST BE PROPERLY EXECUTED so Non-profit civic organization RATERDER SHIT TO BOTTER SHIT HE SEE THE WOLD SEE OF \$1.00 ONLY IS REQUIRED BY STATUTE, IS FILED LATER, A STATUT

5.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION IS:

NAME AND STREET

CITY

	DENT, VICE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY,	ASSISTANT SECRETARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER OR	TRUSTEE)
7th	DAY OF	March	, A.D. 19_66
	PLACE	Took Ismand Prenam	+ O
	RATE SEAL)	EXACT	ty Owners Association corporate title
	HERE	BY PATE	
			VICE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT URER, RECEIVER OR TRUSTEE.)
		SECRETARY, TREAS	ORER, RECEIVER OR TRUSTEE.)
TE OF Illinois		-1	
A A		<b>S.S.</b>	
NTY OF Jokel			
1		-1	210
thoso. Walles			& CEL
m. water	, A NOTARY PUBLIC, DO H	EREBY CERTIFY THAT ON THE	DAY (
Mac AD	1960	ETER CASCIO	PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFOR
			PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFOR
AND BEING FIRST SWORN	BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT	HE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOO	CUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THERE!
FORTH AND DECLARED TH			
FORTH AND DECLARED TH	IAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN	CONTAINED ARE TRUE.	
WITNESS WHER	FOE I HAVE HEREINTO	CET MY MAND AND CEAL THE DAY	
WITHLESS WITER	LOF, I HAVE HEREUNIO	SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY	AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN
		/7	
	PLACE	$\mathcal{O}(\mathcal{C})$	00 100
	(NOTARIAL SEAL)	all-as	O. Wallet
	HERE	NC	TARY PUBLIC

UNDER THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT THIS ANNUAL REPORT MUST BE PROPERLY EXECUTED WITH NOTARIAL SEAL AFFIXED AND FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE PRIOR TO MARCH 1ST OF EACH YEAR. IF FILED ON TIME, A FILING FEE OF \$1.00 ONLY IS REQUIRED BY STATUTE. IF FILED LATER, A STATUTORY PENALTY OF \$1.00 MUST BE ADDED.

ANNUAL KEPORT

GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT

3714-811

1966-420

(FILING FEE \$1.00)

CEIVED AND FILED TO PAUL POWELL SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS

MAR 1 0 1966 1755/1 PO ANTESAN ALEXANDER

Rice Power Ce

CORPORATE NAME

Loch Lomond Property Owners Association

REGISTERED AGENT

June Girard

REGISTERED OFFICE

839 Banbury Rd.

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODEMundelein, Illinois 60060

sh

ANNUAL REPORT RECEIVED AND FILED FEB 2 8 1966 Quel Process

732 35

#### USE A TYPEWRITER IN COMPLETING THIS REPORT

IN THE SPACE ABOVE, TYPE THE EXACT CORPORATION NAME, REGISTERED AGENT AND ADDRESS OF THE REGISTERED OFFICE AS OF RECORD IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE.

DO NOT W	RITE IN THIS SPACE
FILING FEE	s_/
PENALTY .	
CLERK	6

23 THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE:

MAR 1 6 1960

BANK TOTAL THE CARACITY THERE	OFFICE	NUMBER AND STREET	ADDRESS ACITY	STATE
Peter S. Cascio	PRESIDENT	938 Lucerne Ct.	Wandal ad-	
June Girard	SECRETARY	839 Panbury Rd	Mundeleinsere Mundelein	Illinois
Kenneth Mortensen	TREASURER	642 Dublin	Mundelein	Illinois
CarlaFischer sasy ella yan say	DIRECTOR	745 Beach Pl.	Mundelein	Illinois /
Carl Rigney	DIRECTOR	923 Lucerne Ct.	Muhdelein	Illinois
John Tiefilo	DIRECTOR	763 Dublin	Mundelein	Illinois
Robert Willard	DIRECTOR	1006 Lomond	Mundelein	Illinois
Ann Temby	DIRECTOR	103h Highland	Mundelein	Illinois
Ted McCracken	DIRECTOR	1033 Lomond	Mundelein	Illinois
J. Vanderbloomen	DIRECTOR	1194 Highland	Mundelein.	Illinois
F. Pescatore	DIRECTOR	571 Banbury	Mundelein	Illinois
George Clark	DIRECTOR	277 Banbury	Mundelein	Illinois
S: McDoniel	DIRECTOR	258 Dunbar	Mundelein	Illinois
P. Coppenbager	DIRECTOR	1301 Banbury Rd.	Mundelein	Illinois
Orville Vick	DIRECTOR	202 Rye Rd	Mundelein	Illinois
Jerry Girard	DIRECTOR	839 Banbury Rd.	Mundelein	Illinois
Tawrence Behling	DIRECTOR	238 Edgemont	Mundelein	Illinois
Richard Buckley Vice OTE: LIST ALL DIRECTORS ABOVE: ILLINOIS CO	President	701 Banhurd Rd	Mundalain	Illinois

ENTITION OF THE CHARACTER OF THE AFFAIRS WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ACTUALLY CONDUCTING.

UNDER THE GENERAL SEAL ASSESS AND SELECTION THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETAR MOI ASSESSATION OF THE OFFICE O

CACH YEAR. IS SILED ON TIME, A SILING FEE OF SILED ONLY IS REQUIRED BY STATUTE, IF FILED LATER, A SIATURE TORY PENALTY OF SILED MUST BE ADDED.

5.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION IS:

NAME AND STREET

CITY

N WITNESS WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION HAS CAUSED THIS REPORT TO BE EXECUTED President (President, Secretary, Assistant Secretary, Treasurer, Receiver on Trustee) I ITS NAME BY ITS 7th DAY OF \_\_\_\_ March AD 19 56 Loch Lonond Property Owners Association PLACE (CORPORATE SEAL) HERE NOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ON THE AE, AND BEING FIRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT\_\_\_\_\_HE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN ET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE. N WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN.

the new conditions and a second contract to

PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL) HERE

NOTICE

Olias O. Wallist

INDER THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT THIS ANNUAL REPORT MUST BE PROPERLY EXECUTED WITH NOTARIAL SEAL AFFIXED AND FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE PRIOR TO MARCH 1ST OF EACH YEAR. IF FILED ON TIME, A FILING FEE OF \$1.00 ONLY IS REQUIRED BY STATUTE. IF FILED LATER, A STATUTORY PENALTY OF \$1.00 MUST BE ADDED.

### ANNUAL KEYUKI

#### GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT

3714-811

REPORT TO ESERCEUTED

(FILING FEE \$1.00)

N WITHESS WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION HAS CAUSED THIS REPORT TO BE EXECUTE

SIONILLI TO STATE OF STATE

ETI YE EMAN ETI N

CORPORATE NAME

LOCH LOMOND PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION 65.

PROPERTY OF STREET SECRETARY TREASURER & CENTR OR TRANSPELL

REGISTERED AGENT

WEXILITY STRARP LOIS PALLSON

REGISTERED OFFICE X839X BANBURYX ROADX 335 Rye Road CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE MUNDELEIN ILL 60060

LEIN ILL 60060

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

FILING FEE ....\$

PENALTY .

CLERK

USE A TYPEWRITER IN COMPLETING THIS REPORT

THE PRINTED INFORMATION ABOVE IS THE EXACT FORMAT MAINTAINED ON FILE BY THE SECRETARY OF STATE. IF ANY PORTION DOES NOT AGREE WITH YOUR RECORDS, YOU MUST ACQUIRE AND FILE PROPER FORMS FOR CORRECTION.

2.) THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ TILINOIS \_\_\_\_\_\_, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF "THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT" OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT:

THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE:

MORRE CHANGE ALL PLANTS OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTR	Same of the management of the A.		A 1821	17 17 18 18 18 18
SOING DOCUMENT AMAN CANCITY THESE	ACT THE CONTROLS	NUMBER AND STREET	DDRESS	STATE
Lee Gabrielson	PRESIDENT	120 Edgemont	Mundelein,	Illinois
Lois Pallson	SECRETARY	335 Rye Road	Mundelein.	
Donald McMillan	TREASURER	1034 Highland Road.	Mundelein	
Don Farkinss say one yes set	DIRECTOR	104 Edgemont	Mundelein	
Carl Fischer	DIRECTOR	745 Beach place	Mundelein.	
Carl Rigney	DIRECTOR	923 Lucerne Ct.	Mundelein.	
John Tiefio	DIRECTOR	763 Dublin	Mundelein.	
Ken Lehmann	DIRECTOR	938 Dublin	Mundelein.	
Joe Gist	DIRECTOR	1068 Braeburn	Mundelein.	
Ted McCracken	DIRECTOR	1034 Lomond Drvie	Mundelein.	Illinobs
Bob-Oliverson	DIRECTOR	1291 Appleby	Mundelein	
Pescator	DIRECTOR	571 Banbury		Illinois
George Clark	DIRECTOR	277 Banbury	Mundelein	
Stu McDoniel	DIRECTOR	258 Dunbar	Mundelein	
Phil Coppenbager	DIRECTOR	1301 Banbury	Mundelein.	
Walter Christopher	DIRECTOR	1405 Dairy Lane	Mundlein.	
	DIRECTOR			

HOTE: LIST ALL DIRECTORS ABOVE: ILLINOIS CORPORATIONS MUST HAVE AT LEAST THREE DIRECTORS.

THE FOLLOWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE AFFAIRS WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ACTUALLY CONDUCTING:

1. TUrbe: Purposes for which this Unassociation is organized are as Follows: To add the civic, educational; patriotic, economic, social and charitable trapurposes of the community known as Loch Lomond; to bring together the members of said community to the end that the strength of their common efforts and unity will result in the greater benefit to all; To acquire and hold title

3. IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION IS:

to the lake and parks of the subdivision of Loch Lomond.

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY

STATE OR COUNTRY

ORM C-54

GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT

HISFirst	DAY OF	Ma 1	
		waren	, AD 19_67
(co	PLACE  RPORATE SEAL) HOLLATORE  HERE	BA Q	OMOND Property Owners Association  EXACT CORPORATE TITLE  ONA CHOMY 1 ) DO 1  ATURE OF PRESIDENT, NECE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT  SECRETARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER OR TRUSTEE)  JJT MT JJTMUN
		,	231 N. 233-1404
TATE OF		-1	
		S.S.	
OUNTY OF			
Donn Thomy	عدر A NOTARY PUBLIC, DO	HEREBY CERTIFY THAT	ON THE First DAY OF
March ,	A.D. 1967,	$\Omega$ .	PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFORE
			PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFORE
			HE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN
T FORTH AND DECLARED	THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREI	IN CONTAINED ARE TRU	νE.
IN WILLIAMS WILL	EKEUP, I HAVE HEREUNTO	DNA DNAH YM T32 C	SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN.
	PLACE		
	(NOTARIAL SEAL) HERE		NOTARY HELIC

#### NOTICE

UNDER THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT THIS ANNUAL REPORT MUST BE PROPERLY EXECUTED WITH NOTARIAL SEAL AFFIXED AND FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE PRIOR TO MARCH 1ST OF EACH YEAR. IF FILED ON TIME, A FILING FEE OF \$1.00 ONLY IS REQUIRED BY STATUTE. IF FILED LATER, A STATUTORY PENALTY OF \$1.00 MUST BE ADDED.

# ANNUAL REPORT

## GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT

GITTI ANNUAL REPORT

(FILING FEE \$2.00)

RECEIVED AND FILE TO PAUL POWELL SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS

FEB 2 9 1968

2206 33

CORPORATE NAME Loch Lomond Property Owners Association REGISTERED AGENT Lois Pallson
REGISTERED OFFICE 335 Rye Road CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE Mundelein, Illinois 60060

## USE A TYPEWRITER IN COMPLETING THIS REPORT

1.) IN THE SPACE ABOVE, TYPE THE EXACT CORPORATION NAME, REGISTERED AGENT AND ADDRESS OF THE REGISTERED OFFICE AS OF RECORD IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE.

DO NOT WRITE IN	THIS	SPAC
FILING FEE\$	-	
PENALTY\$		
CLERK		

- PROVISIONS OF "THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT" OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT
- 3.) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE:

NAME	OFFICE	NUMBER AND STREET	ADDRESS CITY	CTATE
Donald Weinzierl Lois Pallson	PRESIDENT	113 Edgemont	Mundelein	STATE
Donald McMillan	SECRETARY	335 Rye Road	Mundelein	Illinoi
Donald Ferkin	TREASURER	1034 Highland	Mundelein	Illinoi
Donald Ferkin	Vice-Romasiakent	104 Edgemont	Mundelein	<u> Illinois</u>
41.63	DIRECTOR		Mundelein	Illinoi
asalone	DIRECTOR			
	DIRECTOR			
	DIRECTOR		of any order to the state of th	
ne vince i sec	DIRECTOR			
	DIRECTOR			-
	DIRECTOR			
	DIRECTOR			

NOTE: LIST ALL DIRECTORS ABOVE: ILLINOIS CORPORATIONS MUST HAVE AT LEAST THREE DIRECTORS.

- 4.) THE FOLL IWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE AFFAIRS WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ACTUALLY CONDUCTING:
- The r rposes for which this Association is organized are as follows:
- To promote the civic, educational, patriotic, economic, social and urcharitable purposes of the community known as Loch Lomond; to bring
- together the members of said community to the end that the strength of their common efforts and unity will result in the greater benefit 5.) IF A FO CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION IS: to al To acquire and hold title to the lake and parks of the sub division of Loch Lomond.

Monald & Weinge Strendent	is21st	BY ITS SECTEL PRYD	DAY OF	February	REISKI, IREASUR	ER, RECEIVER OR T	RUSTEE)	
THE OF SECRETARY ASSISTANCE OF PRESIDENT SECRETARY ASSISTANCE OF PRESIDENT VICE PRESIDENT SECRETARY ASSISTANCE OF PRESIDENT SECRETARY ASSISTANCE OF PRESIDENT VICE PRESIDENT				- John Gory	1 01	2/1	.01	-1, A.D. 19_
The of Anotary public, do hereby certify that on the Another of personally appeared being first sworn by me acknowledged that they signed the foregoing document in the capacity the corth and declared that the statements therein contained are true.  WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTED.		PLACE		* ' 5 2	Monald	6W leng	el frea	dent
S.S.  S.S.  TIMPSEN, A NOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ON THE TWEATH - North DA  A.D. 196 P. Somula Wangier! They signed the foregoing document in the Capacity the  ORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTED.					rocu romo	O DCI (	y Owners	Associa
S.S.  NOTY OF Luke  S.S.  NOTY OF Luke  S.S.  NOTY OF Luke  S.S.  NOTY OF Luke  S.S.  NOTH OF Luke  S.S.  PERSONALLY APPEARED BE  SORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITT  PLACE						EXACT COR	ORATION NAME	)
S.S.  NOTY OF JULY OF JULY OF THE JULY ON THE JULY OF LINE DAY  A.D. 1968 Some of Lucy of the Soil Soil Personally appeared by  AND BEING FIRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT THEYSIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THE  ORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTED  PLACE					BY Loi	s Pallson	Low H	allar
S.S.  NOTY OF JULY OF JULY OF THE JULY ON THE JULY OF LINE DAY  A.D. 1968 Some of Lucy of the Soil Soil Personally appeared by  AND BEING FIRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT THEYSIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THE  ORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTED  PLACE					(SIGNATÜRE SEC	OF PRESIDENT, VICE RETARY, TREASURE	PRESIDENT, SECRET	ARY, ASSISTA
S.S.							THE CENTER OR TR	USIEE.
S.S.				160		3 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
S.S.								
Conne Thumpson, A NOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ON THE TWEATH - Winth DA  A.D. 1968, Some of Warried The Statements of the Signed the Foregoing document in the Capacity the DRITH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTED.	E OF	Allene in						
Conne Thumpson, A NOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ON THE TWEATH - Winth DA  A.D. 1968, Some of Warried The Statements of the Signed the Foregoing document in the Capacity the DRITH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTED.								
DATE THE SET A NOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ON THE TWENTY - KINTH DATE OF THE SET OF THE S				S.S.				
PERSONALLY APPEARED BE NO BEING FIRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT THEYSIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THE DRITH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTED	TY OF	dake						
PERSONALLY APPEARED BE NO BEING FIRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT THEYSIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THE DRITH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTED								
PERSONALLY APPEARED BEING FIRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT THEYSIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THE DRITH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTED	1							
PERSONALLY APPEARED BEING FIRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT THEYSIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THE ORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTED	onna	Thempson, A NOTARY	PUBLIC DO	HEDERY CERTIS		1	- ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
PERSONALLY APPEARED BEING FIRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT THEYSIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THE DRITH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTED			. obcie, bo	TICKEDY CERTIF	Y THAT ON T	HE / iller	1 - Kinth	as and Mark
DRTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTED	,					the war I have a many as		- DAY
DRTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTED	bourn	, A.D. 196 8 , Sonal	divenzi	rel + Louis	Polse			DAY
WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITT		, A.D. 1982, World	d lucenz	zel y Son	Lallse	.J	DEDCONALLY	
WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITT		, A.D. 1982, World	d lucenz	zel y Son	Lallse	.J	DEDCONALLY	
PLACE	ND BEING F	IRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOW	LEDGED TH	T THEY	IGNED THE FOR	.J	DEDCONALLY	
PLACE	ND BEING F	IRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOW	LEDGED TH	T THEY	IGNED THE FOR	.J	DEDCONALLY	
PLACE	ND BEING F	IRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOW DECLARED THAT THE STATEME	LEDGED THE	T HEY	IGNED THE FOR	EGOING DOCUMI	PERSONALLY AF	PEARED BE
	ND BEING F	IRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOW DECLARED THAT THE STATEME	LEDGED THE	T HEY	IGNED THE FOR	EGOING DOCUMI	PERSONALLY AF	PEARED BE
	ND BEING F	IRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOW DECLARED THAT THE STATEME	LEDGED THE	T HEY	IGNED THE FOR	EGOING DOCUMI	PERSONALLY AF	PEARED BE
HERE SEAL)  HERE  OSEMAL Themeser  NOTARY PUBLIC	ND BEING F	IRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOW DECLARED THAT THE STATEME  S WHEREOF, I HAVE	LEDGED THE	T HEY	IGNED THE FOR	EGOING DOCUMI	PERSONALLY AF	PEARED BE
HERE  NOTARY PUBLIC	ND BEING F	IRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOW DECLARED THAT THE STATEME  S WHEREOF, I HAVE  PLACE	LEDGED THE	T HEY	IGNED THE FOR	EGOING DOCUMI	PERSONALLY AF	PEARED BEE
NOTARY PUBLIC	ND BEING F	PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL)	LEDGED THE	T HEY	IGNED THE FOR	EGOING DOCUMI	PERSONALLY AF	PEARED BEE
	ND BEING F	PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL)	LEDGED THE	T HEY	IGNED THE FOR	EGOING DOCUMI	PERSONALLY AF	PEARED BE
	ND BEING F	PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL)	LEDGED THE	T HEY	IGNED THE FOR	EGOING DOCUMI	PERSONALLY AF	PEARED BE
	ND BEING F	PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL)	LEDGED THE	T HEY	IGNED THE FOR	EGOING DOCUMI	PERSONALLY AF	PEARED BEI
	AND BEING F	PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL)	LEDGED THE	T HEY	IGNED THE FOR	EGOING DOCUMI	PERSONALLY AF	PEARED BE
	AND BEING F	PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL)	LEDGED THE	T HEY	IGNED THE FOR	EGOING DOCUMI	PERSONALLY AF	PEARED BE
	AND BEING F	PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL)	LEDGED THE	T HEY	IGNED THE FOR	EGOING DOCUMI	PERSONALLY AF	PEARED BE

UNDER THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT THIS ANNUAL REPORT MUST BE PROPERLY EXECUTED WITH NOTARIAL SEAL AFFIXED AND FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE PRIOR TO MARCH 1ST OF EACH YEAR. IF FILED ON TIME, A FILING FEE OF \$2.00 ONLY IS REQUIRED BY STATUTE. IF FILED LATER, A STATU-

## ANNUAL REPORT

FOR 19 69

### GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT

N 3714-811-3 FILE NO.

(FILING FEE \$2.00)



TO PAUL POWELL SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS

CORPORATE NAME

LOCH LOMOND PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION

REGISTERED AGENT REGISTERED OFFICE %LOIS PALLSON Barbara Ann Schiessle

335 AYE ADAD 566 Lomond Drive

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE MUNDELEIN, ILLINDIS 60060

	USE	A TYPEWRITER	IN COMPLETING	THIS DEPOP
--	-----	--------------	---------------	------------

DO NOT WRITE IN	THIS	SPACE
FILING FEE\$_		
PENALTY\$	***************************************	- 17
CLERK		

1.) THE PRINTED INFORMATION ABOVE IS THE EXACT FORMAT MAINTAINED ON FILE BY THE SECRETARY OF STATE. IF ANY PORTION DOES NOT AGREE WITH YOUR RECORDS, YOU MUST ACQUIRE AND FILE PROPER FORMS FOR CORRECTION.

2.) THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF \_\_\_ Illinois PROVISIONS OF "THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT" OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT:

3.) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE:

7045, d. 74			
NAME	OFFICE	NUMBER AND STREET	ADDRESS CITY STATE
C. P. Rigney	PRESIDENT	923 Lucerne	JIII L
Barbara Ann Schiessle	SECRETARY	566 Lomond	Mundelein, Ill.
Donald C. McMillan	TREASURER	1034 Highland	Mundelein, Ill.
Jack Falls	<b>ENREGTORVP</b>	1353 Dairy Ln.	Mundelein, Ill.
Paul Mayer	DIRECTOR	238 Edgemont	Mundelein, Til.
Don Anderson	DIRECTOR	562 Dublin	Mundelein, Ill.
John Hansen	DIRECTOR	445 Lomond	Mundelein, Ill.
\$ 3.0	DIRECTOR	447 49119119	Mundelein, Ill.
* Control of the Cont	DIRECTOR		
	DIRECTOR		
	DIRECTOR	and the second s	
	DIRECTOR		
	DIRECTOR		
	DIRECTOR	particular designation of the second process of the second particular second process of the second particular second par	Control for the state of the st
	DIRECTOR		
3	DIRECTOR		
9.00	DIRECTOR		

NOTE: LIST ALL DIRECTORS ABOVE: ILLINOIS CORPORATIONS MUST HAVE AT LEAST THREE DIRECTORS.

4.) THE FOLLOWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE AFFAIRS WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ACTUALLY CONDUCTING:

The proses for which this Association is organized are as follows: To promote the Civic, educational patriotic, economic, social and charitable purposes of

the community known as Loch Lomond; To bring together the members of said commulity to the end that the strength of their common efforts and unity will

result in greater benefit to all; To acquire & hold title to the lake & parks of 5.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION IS: the subdivision

of Loch Lomond



IN ITS NAME BY ITS Secretary  (PRESIDENT, VICE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT SECRETARY, TR	REASURER, RECEIVER OR TRUSTEE)
THIS Twenty-fifth (25th) DAY OF February	AD. 1969
	LOMOND PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION
(CORPORATE SEAL) HERE	EXACT CORPORATION NAME
SIGN	IATURE OF PRESIDENT ACE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT SECRETARY, TREASURER, SECRETARY ASSISTANT
	HATC STIP
TATE OF Ollinses	
0 0 -	
COUNTY OF JULIE	
, IRBY E. MDREE , A NOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT	ON THE 25-4
Lebr , AD. 1969, Barbara ann Sc	Right
ME, AND BEING FIRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT THE SIGNED T	HE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN
ET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRU	JE.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND	D SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN.
PLACE	1 - 0
(NOTARIAL SEAL) HERE	by E. Moree
TERE	NOTARY PUBLIC

UNDER THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT THIS ANNUAL REPORT MUST BE PROPERLY EXECUTED WITH NOTARIAL SEAL AFFIXED AND FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE PRIOR TO MARCH 1ST OF EACH YEAR. IF FILED ON TIME, A FILING FEE OF \$2.00 ONLY IS REQUIRED BY STATUTE. IF FILED LATER, A STATUTORY PENALTY OF \$1.00 MUST BE ADDED.

### GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT

N 3714-811-3 FILE NO.

CARLING FEE \$2.00) 2010 MIN BOY 30 1839

TO PAUL POWELL SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS

CORPORATE NAME REGISTERED AGENT LOCH LOMOND PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION

REGISTERED OFFICE

\*-EVERTUAL TUN-20-ERPIE DOG-LONDIND

Mary H. Lee 1177 Highland Road

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE MUNDELEIN, ILLINOIS

USE A TYPEWRITER IN COMPLETING THIS REPORT

CLERK

THE PRINTED INFORMATION ADOVE IS THE EXACT FORMAT MAINTAINED ON FILE BY THE SECRETARY OF STATE. IF ANY PORTION DOES NOT AGREE WITH YOUR RECORDS, YOU MUST ACQUIRE AND FILE PROPER FORMS FOR CORRECTION.

2.) THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF \_ PROVISIONS OF "THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT" OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT:

3.) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE:

NAME	OFFICE	NUMBER AND STREET	CITY	111 4m × 100
Jack Falls	PRESIDENT	9 1353 Dairy Lane	Mundelein,	STATE
Mary H. Lee	SECRETARY	1177 Hingland Road	Fundelein,	TITINGIA
Wm. Simek	TREASURER	1283 Fambure Food	Mundelein,	TITIOIS
Alan Gaitan V.	P. DEXECTORY	548 Banbury Road	mundelein,	TITI
Sarah Blomquist	DIRECTOR	1157 Midlothian Blvd.	Fundelein,	TITINOIS
John Hansen	DIRECTOR	445 Lomond Drive	Mundelein,	
Paul Mayer	DIRECTOR	238 Edgemont		
Joseph Moreno	DIRECTOR	101 Edgemont	Fundelein, Mundelein,	
494 - Cho (1) -	DIRECTOR		minererii,	TITIMIS
	DIRECTOR			
State of the state	DIRECTOR		12/21	
	DIRECTOR		- AL - AL - AL	
The second secon	DIRECTOR	A control of the cont		Ya.
	DIRECTOR		MAR 9 1	970
	DIRECTOR		mrut .	
	DIRECTOR			
	DIRECTOR		( (P)	000

NOTE: LIST ALL DIRECTORS ABOVE: ILLINOIS CORPORATIONS MUST HAVE AT LEAST THREE DIRECTORS.

4). THE FOLLOWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE AFFAIRS WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ACTUALLY CONDUCTING:

The purposes for which this Association is organized are as follows: To promote the Civic; educational, patriotic, economic, social and charitable purposes of the community known as Lock Lomond; To bring together the members of said community to the end that the strength of thier common efforts and unity will result in greater benefit to all; To acquire and hold want title to the lake and parks of the subdivision of Lock Lomond.

5.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION IS:

₹ 68L

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY

IN ITS NAME B	Y ITS Secretary		to the same of the		
THIS twenty-es	(PRESIDENT, VILE PRESIDENT)	0.1	NT SECRETARY, TREASURER, REC	CEIVER OR TRUSTEE)	
THIS CHOILDY 6	ignin (zoin)	DAY OF Februar	17	, A.O.	19 70
				and the state of t	
	PLACE		Lock Lomond Pr	roperty Owners' Associatio	~~
	(CORPORATE SEAL)		4	EXACT CORPORATION NAME	n
	HERE		BY Pros. 5	51. /	
			(SIGNATURE OF PR	SESIDENT VICE-PRESIDENT SECRETARY AS	CICTANIT
			SECRETAR	RESIDENT: VICE-PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASS NRY, TREASURER, RECEIVER OR TRUSTIE.)	131 VIATE A
					100
$\overline{1}$	TILIMALE	_			
STATE OF	LLCINOIS	,			
		\$.5		and the second s	the course of
	LVE				
COUNTY UF	FTRE				
211	11.1			9.1	
CHARLES 1	WALLEAS, A NOTARY	Y PUBLIC DO HEREBY (	CEDTIES THAT ON THE	28 44	1 (.1
4,0		11/1/10	ERTIET TOOL ON THE		DAY OF
- pro-	, A.D. 1970,	MHICY	H. LEE	PERSONALLY APPEARED	BEFORE
LIP AND DEING EID		/ ·	<b>~</b>		Du.
ME, AND BEING FIR	ST SWORN BY ME ACKNO	WLEDGED THAT	LHE SIGNED THE FOREGOI	ING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY	THEREIN
	CLARED THAT THE STATE				
			***		
N WITHESS	WHEREOF, I HAY	F HERELINTO SET M'	V LIAND AND CEAL TH	HE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WR	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
And the second second second		E HERNOTTI O DET 111.	LUNIO MILO SEVE III	IE DAT AND TEAK BEFORE WK	ITTEN
	PLACE		17/1	2	1.64.4
	(NOTARIAL SEAL	-)	Cha	cle- O. Walled	1. hours
	HERE	8 1	Man and the second seco	NOTARY PUBLIC	***************************************
					41
					1
					1 1 1 1 1

UNDER THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT THIS ANNUAL REPORT MUST BE PROPERLY EXECUTED WITH NOTARIAL SEAL AFFIXED AND FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE PRIOR TO MARCH 1ST OF EACH YEAR. IF FILED ON TIME, A FILING FEE OF \$2.00 ONLY IS REQUIRED BY STATUTE. IF FILED LATER, A STATUTORY PENALTY OF \$1.00 MUST BE ADDED.